
PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF
BURIAL (50 YEARS) 

In Parish
Out of
Parish

Kerb Plot £906 £3,095

Lawn Plot £736 £2,508

Memorial Garden Cremated Remains Plot 
(for 2 caskets) 

£270 £840

KEYNSHAM CEMETERY
FEES & CHARGES

In Parish
Keynsham Resident (including if moved to care/nursing home but lived in Keynsham 10 years or
more prior to move). (When a non-Keynsham resident is purchasing purely on behalf of a deceased
Keynsham resident, In Parish fees apply)
Out of Parish
Non-Keynsham resident (including Saltford)

 For the period of 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026 

BURIAL FEES (INCLUDING RE-OPENINGS) In Parish
Out of
Parish

Kerb & Lawn - 4ft £595 £2,028

Kerb & Lawn - 6ft (single burial) £759 £2,588

Kerb & Lawn - 8ft £1,016 £3,468

Interment of child (0 - 12 months) £134 £141

Interment of child (12 - 24 months) £260 £271

CASKET INTERMENT IN GRAVE OR
MEMORIAL GARDEN (2FT) 

In Parish
Out of
Parish

Grave Plot (up to 8 caskets)  £240 £773

Memorial Garden (2 caskets) £240 £773



MONUMENTS 
*for the right to erect or place on a grave

In Parish
Out of
Parish

Flat Stone not exceeding 6'6" x 3' £468 £468

Headstone/Footstone (incl. Kerbstone if at same
time) not exc. 4'6" x 3' (Kerb plot) 3'3" x 3' (Lawn plot) 

£329 £329

Kerbstone Memorial or Border Stones, enclosing
Grave not exc. 6'6" x 3'

£329 £329

Replacement Headstone (same style) £120 £120

Vase £155 £155

Tablet on cremated remains plot (18" x 18") or small
tablet on grave

£251 £251

Additional Inscription on Existing Memorial £120 £120

Right to Erect a Plaque on Garden Rememberance
Wall Granite 7" x 5" x 3/4"

£56 £56

Replacement/additional inscription on plaques £25 £25

OTHER CHARGES In Parish
Out of
Parish

Registration of Transfer of Ownership of Grave
Space

£101 £101

Use of Chapel for Services £65 £65

Administrative Fee - for Vault Burials £68 £68

Installation of a pre-purchased Memorial Bench £152 + VAT £152 + VAT

SCATTERING OF ASHES In Parish
Out of
Parish

Grave, Memorial Garden, Garden of Remembrance £45 £134


